BEAUTY SERVICE
Waxing

Eye Brow

Chin

Upper Lip
Underarms
Bikini

Extended Bikini
Brazilian Wax
Hollywood Wax
Half Leg

Full Leg

Arm

Tinting
Eye Brow
Eye Lash
Eye Combo

(Lash tint, brow tint, brow wax)
Lash Lift & Tint

Cluster Lashes

Facials
Mini Facial
Full Facial
Teen Facial

Steam Facial

Make up
Make up application

Hands & Feet

Manicure

Pedicure

Paraffin Wax Manicure
Paraffin Wax Pedicure
Manicure with Gel Overlays
Pedicure with Gel Overlays

Nails

File & Polish

French File & Polish
Jessica Gel Overlays
Jessica Soak Offs

Princess Polish (Under 10)

£7.90
£6.90

£6.90
£9.00
£9.90
£14.90
£30.00
£30.00
£14.90
£21.90
£13.90

£7.50
£13.00
£24.00

£39.00
£28.00

£25.00
£33.00
£20.00
£40.00

£25.00

£23.00
£25.00
£30.00
£30.00
£40.00
£40.00

£12.00
£13.00
£22.50
£7.00
£5.00



Spray Tan
Full Body

Massage
Full Body
Back, Neck & Shoulder

Gents
Chest Wax
Back Wax

£22.00

£45.00
£28.00

£20.00
£20.00



