## **BEAUTY SERVICE**

DEMOTT SERVICE	
Waxing	67.00
Eye Brow Chin	£7.90 £6.90
Upper Lip	£6.90
Underarms	£9.00
Bikini	£9.90
Extended Bikini	£14.90
Brazilian Wax	
	£30.00
Hollywood Wax	£30.00
Half Leg	£14.90
Full Leg	£21.90
Arm	£13.90
Tinting	
Eye Brow	£7.50
Eye Lash	£13.00
Eye Combo	£24.00
(Lash tint, brow tint, brow wax)	
Lash Lift & Tint	£39.00
Cluster Lashes	£28.00
Facials	
Mini Facial	£25.00
Full Facial	£33.00
Teen Facial	£20.00
Steam Facial	£40.00
Make up	
Make up application	£25.00
Handa O Fast	
Hands & Feet	622.00
Manicure	£23.00
Pedicure	£25.00
Paraffin Wax Manicure	£30.00
Paraffin Wax Pedicure	£30.00
Manicure with Gel Overlays	£40.00
Pedicure with Gel Overlays	£40.00
Nails	
File & Polish	£12.00
French File & Polish	£13.00
Jessica Gel Overlays	£22.50
Jessica Soak Offs	£7.00
Princess Polish (Under 10)	£5.00
,	

Spray Tan

Full Body £22.00

Massage

Full Body £45.00 Back, Neck & Shoulder £28.00

Gents

Chest Wax £20.00 Back Wax £20.00